

State Vs. Vinod Singh & Anr.

CHI/134/2016

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Ms.Sunita Adv.

No PW is present today. Let PW's mentioned at serial no. 1 to 4, 8 & 14 be summoned through special messenger for 16.10.2017.

Date of Order: 17.8.2017

Steno: Harkeerat Kaur

Next Date : 16.10.2017

Purpose:

Munish Garg
SDJM/Samrala
(UID No. PB 0310)