

State Vs. Vinod Singh & Anr.

CNR No. PBLDC1-000275-2016

CHI/134/2016

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Kuljit Singh and Vinod Singh on bail with counsel.

No PW is present today. Bailable warrants of PW Prithi Singh and PW Dalwinder Singh received back unserved. Let, they be summoned by way of bailable warrant in the sum of Rs.10,000/- each with one surety in the like amount for 12.11.2018.

Summons of PW Dr.Mohit Pal received back unserved. Let, he be summoned on address of Civil Hospital, Garhshankar, Distt. Hoshiarpur for the date fixed. Let PW's mentioned at serial no. 2, 3 & 14 be summoned again through special messenger for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 09.08.2018

Steno: Harkeerat Kaur

Next Date : 12.11.2018

Purpose:

Pratima Arora
SDJM/Samrala
(UID No. PB 0280)