

Present: Sh. Chand Kumar, APP for the State.
Accused Tirath Ram not produced.

Accused Tirath Ram not produced by the Jail Authority, Bathinda. A TPM in this regard has been received. Let, his production warrants be issued for 01.10.2018.

Date of Order:18.09.2018

Arun/Stenographer-III

Next Date:01.10.2018

Purpose

(Sukhwinder Singh),

SDJM, Phul

UID No.PB0332