

CHI-133-20 State V. Gurmukh Singh and ors.

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Accused Gurmukh Singh on bail with counsel Sh. Madan
 Gopal Advocate.
 Accused Rajinder Kumari PP VoD 01.03.2023.

 No DW is present. Now, case stands adjourned to **16.07.2024**,
for defence evidence if any and for arguments.

Date of Order: 09.07.2024
sunnygulati

(Aprajita Joshi)
CJM, SBS Nagar
UID No. PB00302