

CHI-133-20 State V. Gurmukh Singh and ors.

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Accused Gurmukh Singh on bail with counsel Sh. Madan
 Gopal Advocate.
 Accused Rajinder Kumari PP VoD 01.03.2023.

 File put up before me today being the Duty Magistrate as learned

Presiding Officer is on leave.

2. Now, case stands adjourned to **07.08.2024**, for the purpose

already fixed.

(Monika Chauhan)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class(Duty)

Dated:05-08-2024.
sunnygulati

(UID NO.PB-0424)
SBS Nagar